                QLA874B-4X_series                  3mm Round Lamp with Housing
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QLA874B-4X_series Date: December 15, 2016  Page 1 of 10
 Version# 1.1
QT-Brightek Lamp with Housing Series
3mm Round Lamp with Quad-level Housing
Part No.: QLA874B-4X_series
                QLA874B-4X_series                  3mm Round Lamp with Housing

 Version# 1.1
Labeling
Ordering Information
Part # Orderable Part # Spec Range Quantity per Tray
QLA874B-4I QLA874B-4I Iv=45mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=640nm typ. 300
QLA874B-4A QLA874B-4A Iv=30mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=603nm typ. 300
QLA874B-4Y QLA874B-4Y Iv=30mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=588nm typ. 300
QLA874B-4G QLA874B-4G Iv=30mcd typ. @ 20mA, λD=570nm typ. 300
                QLA874B-4X_series                  3mm Round Lamp with Housing
---------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Product: QLA874B-4X_series Date: December 15, 2016  Page 10 of 10
 Version# 1.1
Revision History